L. 021-53825 < @Danlextools Danlex_Tools Jsl ais AY < el uugd asS o uas lof bl ) 45

www.daniextools.com




Part List DN-9119 g 100 0 Uledgy 5w ik o Jga2
code Name (ohS)pL Code Name (ka8 )L

1 Polishing disk Suwys 620 | 27 ':; g:;;:‘: JERS)
2 Output shaft CadJwo | 28 dust ring S by 85,8
3 | Key 3x10 Sad o 5 | 29 | bearing 608-22 Sa by
4 Dust ring v:\;it 30 Bearing sleeve o3 Sl
5 ;?:; cs:ap sarew wsSySoysan | 31 magnet ring cuSo
6 Spring washer 5 Hblg | 32 | Wind baffle 285,8
7  flat washer 5 »blg | 33 | Screw ST4.2x68F SLidL 2
8 | bearing box wsSSwys | 24 | Stator assembly Sl
9 | Bearing 6201-2RS Sayls | 36 | screw ST4.2X16F SLL 2
10  Bearing plate Sl gbgays | 36 Right handle Cuwl 6w
11 | screw M4x10 | 387 | Screw ST4.2X32 o> 2
12 | Big gear Sypexs | 38 | cable plug J8
13 | Circlip 12 | 38 cable guard JASes
14 gee':i:igHm 012 608 Suuydg, | 40 | cable clamp [
15 | Gear box wsSeyS | 41 | Left handle 2 0w
16 | screw ST4.8X30 e | 42 | Capacitor(0. 33uf) uit
17  screw M4X12 @z | 43  switch assembly uls
18  Circlip 4 4,5| 44  Speed controller dﬁf_”
e o

19  Flat washer 4 Cag blg | 45 screw ST2.8X10 o
20 Gear box usSoyS 98 | 46 | moto housing S oliawgy
21 screw M4X16 ez | 47 Speed controller GEd
22  lock cap oS Jas 48 Carbon brush Jies
23  lock spring osSJas jb | 49 brush cap SESL s
24  circlip 7 oSJas 8 | 50 | screw ST4.2X10F 2
25 | circlip 10 10,5 51 anti-dust cover GEIL g8
26 | Bearing 6201-2RS Swub | 60 Jet

L. 021-53825 < @Danlextools Danlex_Tools Jsl ais AY < el uugd asS o uas lof bl ) 45

spanner

www.daniextools.com




